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FEATURES

100% Replacement for Italian Marble
Tiles are aesthetically superior and are a direct
replacement of Italian marble slabs.

Zero Maintenance
Tiles are an exceptional surface covering
option which requires zero maintenance once laid.

Low Water Absorption
Modern surfaces are ensured to be non-porous,
making them absorb less water.

Nano Technology
Tiles uses Advanced Nano Micro Polish for
ensuring the better appearance of tiles.

Random Design
Tiles has Random Designs in its surfaces to
give decors a more wholesome appearance.

ECO Friendly
Tiles uses raw materials and technologies
that ensure its products are eco-friendly.

High Reflection GIaze
Tiles only uses a high reflection glaze for 
immaculate aesthetic results.

Abrasion Resistance
Produced with modern technology, Tiles 
are resistant to harsh stains & abrasions.

Imported Super Glaze
Tiles has partnerships with foreign companies,
which facilitate high-quality glazes to Italica.

Digital Printing +
Tiles has a Creta digital printer, which 
executes impressive designs on tiles.



APPLICATION POTENTIAL

OFFICE

HOUSE

BATHROOMS

SHOWROOM

TABLE TOP

BEDROOM

AIRPOTS

WAITING AREA

BUILDING FACADE
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OTHERS FEATURES

FEATURES

HIGH GLOSS POLISHED

POLISHED - GLOSSSATIN / SMOOTH

MATT R10/R11 SURFACES

HIGH GLOSS POLISHED - DARK COLOURS

ENDLESS NUMBER OF DESIGNS / SHADES03
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PACKING DETAILS

DISCLAIMER :
 Company reserves the right to delete & amend either totally or partially, any of the colours, 
shapes, sizes, references and other technical specifications contained in this catalogue at any time. 
The colours shown of tiles in this catalogue are purely illustrative and limited to printing process. 
Please refer actual sample before final selection. The details of colours, sizes, references should be 
verified for Typographical errors. SHADE & SIZE VARIATIONS are inherent characteristics of ceramics. NO 
COMPLIANT SHALL BE ENTERTAINED ON TILES ALREADY LAID/FIXED. Complaint of decoration done outside 
Company's facilities will not be entertained.

NOTES :
 Colour Shown are as accurate as the limitations of the printing process will allow. Prospective 
customers are advised to inspect a sample of the tile before ordering. Every effort has been made to 
ensure the accuracy of the information given. However, the company reserve the right of change the 
specification without prior notice. Sometime variation in shade or size being inherent to ceramic in-
dustry may occur. Before fixing. we advise you to follow the fixing instructions in the cartons of the tiles 
as no responsibility can be accepted by the company once the tiles have been fixed

GENERAL NOTES :
 Any Complaint must be must be brought to the company's notice within 10 days of purchase & 
before fixing of tiles

SR.NO.

01
02

4
2

1.44 MTR.
1.44 MTR.

15.5. Sq ft box
15.5. Sq ft box

600X600MM
600X1200MM

DIMENTIONS NO. OF TILES
/BOX

COVERAGE AREA
IN MTR.

COVERAGE AREA
IN SQ FEET



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CHARACTERISTICS TEST METHODKISHEL VALUE
STANDARD AS
PER ISO-13006/

EN14411 GROUP BIA

Deviation in length & width
Deviation in thickness

Straightness in side
Rectangularity

Surface flatness
Color difference

Glossiness
Water absorption

Apparent density
Modulus of rupture
Breaking Strength
Impact resistance

Surface abrasion resistance
MOH's Hardness
Frost resistance

Thermal shock resistance
Moisture expansion
Crazing resistance

Chemical resistance
Stain resistance
Slip resistance

Fire resistance
Lead & cadmium give off

by glazed tiles

ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-16

GLOSSOMETER
ISO-10545-3
DIN S1082

ISO-10545-4
ISO-10545-4
ISO-10545-5
ISO-10545-7

EN 101
ISO-10545-12
ISO-10545-9
ISO-10545-10
ISO-10545-11
ISO-10545-13
ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-17
N.A

ISO-10545-15

± 0.1%
± 4.0%
± 0.1%
± 0.1%
± 0.2%

No change

Min.90%
< 0.20%

> 2.10 g/cc
Min.40 N/mm2

Min. 2000N
Min. 0.55

Min. Class-3
Min. 4

No damage
No damage

Nil
Min. 10 Cycle
No damage

Resistant
> 0.40

Fireproof

Doesn't yield Pb & Cd

±0.5%
± 5.0%
± 0.5%
± 0.6%
± 5.0%

Unaltered
As per mfg.

<0.50%
> 2.0 g/cc

Min. 35 N/mm2
Min.1300 N
As per mfg.
As per mfg.
As per mfg.
No damage
No damage

Nil
As per mfg.
No damage

Resistant
As per mfg.
As per mfg.

As per mfg.



REACH US

This is Digital Catalogue.

TOUCH The Icons for Action.

EXPORT INQUIRY

+91 98548 90548

export@kishelceramics.com

DOMESTIC INQUIRY

+91 98548 90548

+91 99765 22222

info@kishelceramics.com

KISHEL CERAMICS

Gujarat (INDIA).

tel:+919854890548
mailto:info@kishelceramics.com
https://www.facebook.com/kishelceramics/
https://www.instagram.com/kishel_ceramics/
https://www.kishelceramics.com
tel:+919854890548
mailto:export@kishelceramics.com
tel:+919854890548
tel:+919976522222
mailto:info@kishelceramics.com
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